Jack the Silly-Yak Terms of Service Effective : 10 December 2024

Welcome to Jack the Silly-Yak!

By accessing or purchasing from our website or business, you agree to the following terms and conditions.

Products and Services
Jack the Silly-Yak provides the following products for sale:
Children's books designed to entertain and educate.
Food-safe bags intended for children's use, prioritising safety and sustainability.
Downloadable and Print at home documents and content
All products are sold as-is, with no guarantees beyond what is stated on the product descriptions.

2. Zero Return Policy

Due to the nature of our products, all sales are final, and we do not accept returns or exchanges. Please review product descriptions and details carefully before making your purchase. If you have any questions about a product or product arrives damaged or broken, feel free to contact us at roar@chasinglionsdramaadventures.com

3. Order Fulfillment and Shipping

We strive to process and ship orders promptly. Estimated delivery times are provided at checkout. Customers are responsible for providing accurate shipping information. Jack the Silly-Yak is not liable

for delays or losses due to incorrect addresses or issues with Australia Post.

4. Liability Disclaimer

While we ensure the highest quality of our products, Jack the Silly-Yak is not responsible for any incidental, indirect, or consequential damages resulting from the use of our products. Parents and guardians are encouraged to supervise children when using our products to ensure safe use.

5. Intellectual Property

All content, including product designs, text, images, and branding, is the intellectual property of Jack the Silly-Yak. Unauthorised use or reproduction is strictly prohibited.

6. Modifications to Terms

Jack the Silly-Yak reserves the right to update or modify these terms at any time without prior notice. Changes will be effective upon posting on our website.

7. Governing Law

These Terms of Service are governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of Australia NSW and SA

Thank you for supporting Jack the Silly-Yak! We are committed to providing fun and helpful products for children and their families.

For any questions or concerns, please contact us at: Email: roar@chasinglionsdramaadventures.com